The power behind competitiveness
Modulon DPH
25-200 kW
I IModulon DPH
I I I
1.  ---------------------------------------------------------------1-1
1.1  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 1-2

A2-2Modulon DPH
Equipment name
Type designation (Type) UPS204DH (DPH 200 kVA)
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
O O O O O O
_ O O O O O
_ O O O O O
O O O O O O
_ O O O O O
/ / _ O _ O O O
_ O O O O O
_ O O O O O
/ O O O O O O
1. "  "
"  " indicates that the percentage content of the restricted subs-tance does not
exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
2. " _ "
" _ " indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
A3-1
3
3
A3-2Modulon DPH
(
)
No. 501232810103
V 1.3
2018_02_05
74
14
4
39
E - m a i l
DELTA ELECTRONICS,INC.
74144 39
E - m a i l
5012328101